
 

 

 

05th November, 2024      

 

 To 

 The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd  

 Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalai Street  

 Mumbai — 400001  

 

Dear Sir,   

Sub: Submission of information regarding loss of share certificates Scrip Code : 509196, 

Scrip Id: MMRUBBR-B  

 

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that below mentioned 

share certificate have been reported to be lost. The holder of these shares has requested us 

to issue duplicate share certificate in lieu of original, Duplicate Share Certificate will be 

issued subject to receipt of relevant documents in accordance with the prescribed 

procedure. 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of 

Shareholders 
Distinctive No  

No. of 

Shares 

Certificate 

No 

Folio No. 

  

1. 

SHIVDAYAL K 

MAHESHWARI 

JT: NAVNIT 

KUMAR 

MAHESHWARI 

781943 

1922599 

3887497 

781992 

1922815 

3887929 

50 

217 

433 

 

 

130908 S0002172 

 

 

Kindly acknowledge.  

 

Thanking you  

Yours faithfully,   

For M M Rubber Company Ltd  

 

 

 

Meenakshi R 

Company Secretary & Compliance officer 
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